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GLOBAL INDIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL TOKYO, JAPAN                              
(HigashiKasai Campus)

Academic Session 2021 - 2022

School Calendar - (Academics & Activities) - IB PYP (Grades 1-5)

1-Apr Thu Meet the teachers parent orientation

Sept
2021

3-Sep Friday Teachers' Day celebration 17-Jan Mon School Reopens after Winter Break

April
2021

5-Apr        Mon        Academic Session 2020-21 Commences

10-Sep Fri Action Through Service 
Jan

2022
21-Jan Fri Spelling bee- School level

15-Sep Wed Evacuation Drill for HK

24th-28th JanMon-FriJob Fair Week

17-Sep Fri Global Excellence Day

20-Sep Mon Respect for the Aged Day 28-Jan Fri Class/Group Photo Session

22-Apr Thu Earth Day   23-Sep Thu Autumnal Equinox Day 31-Jan Mon Orientation for new students

22-Apr Thu Curriculum night 3-5 24-Sep Fri Mid-year Reports go out

      4 &10-Feb                Fri /Thu                 Ikebana/tea ceremony

28-Apr Wed Coffee morning 29-Sep Tue 100th Day

29-Apr Thu Shōwa Day 21-Oct Thu Hall rehearsal Day for HK campus

             11-Feb                   Fri  National Foundation Day

1 May ~ 5 May Mon~Wed Golden Week Holidays
Oct
2021

29-Oct Fri Halloween

May
2021

7-May Fri Mother’s day celebration

Nov 21

         1-Nov                     Mon                Annual Day

18-Feb Fri Co-curricular Activity Open Day

14-May Fri Sports day
Feb
2022 23-Feb Wed The Emperor's Birthday

20 May Thu Appreciation Day 3-Nov Wed Culture Day

Mar
2022

4-Mar Fri Exhibition  (tentative)

21-May Fri Teacher workday 4-Nov Thu Autumnal Equinox Day 21-Mar Mon Vernal Equinox Day

June
2021

3-June Thu World Environment Day 5-Nov Fri Field Trip 22-Mar Tue Holidays for Students

4-June Fri Field Trip 8-Nov Mon Spelling Bee- class level 23-Mar Wed Last working days for students

7-11 June Mon-Fri 3 ways conference - afternoon 12-Nov Fri Social Responsibility Day Spring Break

24th March to 3rd April, 2022 - Spring Holidays for Students
Student reports to go out on the 25th of March.

28th-29th Holiday for teachers

Working days for teachers from 30th March to 1st April 2022

24th March to 3rd April, 2022 - Spring Holidays for Students
Student reports to go out on the 25th of March.

             22-Mar                        Mon        Holiday for students only

14-18 June Mon-Fri Literacy week 15-18 Nov Mon-Thu Learning Journey (grades 4&5)

18-Jun Fri Father’s day 23-Nov Tue Labor Thanksgiving Day

21-Jun Mon International Yoga Day

25-Nov Wed Field Trip

Dec
2021

6-10 Dec Mon-Fri Student-Led Conference

25-Jun Fri Global Indian Stars 17-Dec Fri PYP Festival
Apr 
2022

1-Apr Fri Orientation for new parents

July
2021

7-Jul Wed Tanabata Day Celebrations

WINTER BREAK

 18th December 2021 to 16th January, 2022
School Office will be closed from 29th December to 3rd January, 2022.

Working day for all teachers – January 14, 2022

4-Apr Mon New Academic Session Begins

14-Jul Wed Chess tournament

Please note:
1. The schedule is subject to changes due to any unforeseen 
circumstances for which an intimation will be sent across when 
needed.
2. Depending on the weather conditions and the availability of the 
ground, the Annual Sports Day will accordingly be conducted.

 SUMMER BREAK
July 17~August 15, 2021 

 School office will be closed from August 9 to August 12
Reporting day (all teachers, staff/full time teachers)- August 13

Aug
2021

16-Aug Mon School reopens

LEGENDS: Holidays Activities
Parent Engagement
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